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Congressional Candidate Table 5d

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2003 - December 31, 2003

Candidate Name
LAMUTT, ROBERT BRUCE
CLAY, CHARLES COMMANDER
STREUSAND, BENJAMIN EARL
LANGSTON, DAVID
BROYHILL, J EDGAR I
HELVEY, JAMES RELERFORD Il
MARCHANT, KENNY EWELL
FASTUCA, GEORGE
TABOR, NATHAN
SODREL, MICHAEL E
CLARK, STEVE
MURPHY, RICK L
OSE, MARY
OLLER, THOMAS R
DEROSSETT, OSCAR GENE
CHRISTIAN, WALTER WAYNE
ALBEN, ALEX
CHRISTENSEN, GENE
STARK, ROGER A MD

BRIDGEWATER, TIMOTHY ALLEN

BROWN, MELISSA M
WORKS, JOHN HAMILTON JR
ZUPANCIC, JIM D

DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
PHILLIPS, DAVE

SNYDER, DOROTHY (DOT) NELSON

EVERETT, TERRY

DORNAN, ROBERT KENNETH HON

BARBIERI, DONALD K
HAMMER, HERB

HELM, SUSAN C

WILLIAMS, STACE LAWRENCE
O'NEILL, BRIAN E
BECKHAM, JAMES ROBERT
BROOMFIELD, CHARLES S.
THORSTENSON, LYLE
RYAN, FRANK

SMITH, BRADLEY L

PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
CENTER, TONY

PEARCE, STEVE

MURPHY, KEVIN

BOLES, MARK

SCOLINOS, HARRY

FLOYD, CHARLES

MAY, DONALD ROBERT LEE
SNYDER, JAMES E JR
PRESCOTT, DIANE

HENRY, MARK ALAN
RICCARDI, MICHAEL ANTHONY

State District

GA
GA
TX
TX
NC
NC
TX
TX
NC
IN
TX
AZ
CA
CA
MI
TX
WA
X
WA
uT
PA
(6{0)
OR
KY
TX
TX
AL
CA
WA
OH
PA
TX
PA
TX
MO
TX
PA
MI
GA
GA
NM
KY
PA
CA
MD
X
NC
AZ
X
VA

06
06
10
19
05
05
24
02
05
09
04
02
03
03
07
01
08
04
01
02
13
07
05
04
10
17
02
46
05
14
17
19
15
17
06
01
17
07
06
12
02
04
18
29
08
19
05
01
02
08

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Open
Incumbent
Open
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open
Open
Challenger
Challenger

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate

$600,000
$500,000
$339,000
$337,572
$326,500
$313,250
$300,000
$290,420
$273,133
$265,244
$255,637
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$221,000
$214,152
$201,981
$200,000
$200,000
$175,250
$175,000
$154,901
$153,432
$152,828
$152,362
$150,252
$150,075
$150,000
$141,058
$140,000
$117,000
$115,149
$101,456
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$98,000
$96,265
$94,563
$91,500
$90,000
$90,000
$79,902
$79,500
$75,147
$75,000
$74,650



